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Live Auction

Beth Hour

(blank)

Item No Item Short Description

30002
30017
30423
30425
30437
30468
30472
30517
30519
30670
31001
31028
31029
31127
31137
31148
31154
31156
31329
31332
31347
31360
31379
31422
31424
31438
31480
31510
31544
31548
31549
31550
31553
31574
31598
31649
31658
31666
31671
31683
31687

Lake-Themed Gift Basket

32 Quart Ultra-Light RTIC Cooler

$25 Cadiz Pharmacy Gift Certificate

$50 Gift Card to The Little Things Boutique
30 Minute massage

One night stay at ANY Kentucky State Resort Park Lodge

Donor

Jason Howell State Senator

Trigg County Hospital

Cadiz Pharmacy

The Little Things Boutique

Hands of Health Massage Therapy
KY State Parks

John James Audubon State Park - Four rounds of Golf includi John James Audubon State Park

$50 Gift Certificate to any local restaurant

Gift Certificate for One Facial by Kaitlyn Oliver
Craftsman Portable Heater

$50 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card

Goodwin Funeral Home

The Shoppe Kaitlyn Oliver

Riddle's 24 Hour Towing & Lockout
Hancock's Neighborhood Market

(1) 6 Game Pass for 2024 Hoptown Hoppers Baseball Season Hoptown Hoppers

$100 Hilltop Kash Market Gift Card

Brenda and George Southwick

$35 Gift Certificate Hair Services by Sidney Johnson at Oh, M Hair by Sydney Johnson at Oh, My Stars Salon

$50 Gift Certificate to Hancock’s Neighborhood Market
Gift Certificate for Emerald Frame Photography

"Lake Vibes" Simply Southern Gift Basket

Hamilton Beach Microwave

2 Tickets - Grand Ole Opray

Venison summer sausage with pepper jack cheese
$100 Gift Card to Southern States

$50 Gift Certificate to the Cadiz Family Restaurant

District Jude Matt Schalk

Emerald Frame Photography Boutique
Prickly Peach

Lisa Thomas - Trigg Circuit Clerk
WKDZ

Dale & Michelle Futrell

River Bend Farms

Cadiz Family Restaurant

1972 Sports Afield Magazine- Part of Knight and Hale Origin ! Friend of Rotary

$25 Gift Certificate to Hancock's Neighborhood Market
$50 Gift Certificate to Infinity Family Care

Stump Grinding- Gift Certificate

2 Hair Cuts at Stroud's Barber Shop

Rum Cake- Penny Wallace

50 pound bag of KY-31 Fescue

Monty Stagner 9" New York Style Cheesecake

Stihl MS170 Chainsaw

Husqvarna 130L Weedeater

2 dozen bourbon balls

Hand Turned Maple Pen to honor the Women of Rotary
$100 Gift Certificate to Cadiz Ace Hardware

$50 Gift Card to G&S Embroidery

$100 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card

Facial with Margaret Thomas

Two Hours of Personal Training

Gen-X Cuda Bowfishing Kit

One Residential Pest Spray

Barkley Plantation

Infinity Family Care

West KY Tree Pro's

Stroud's Barber Shop

Penny Wallace

Nutrien Ag Solutions

Monty Stagner

Derek Wallace Logging

Joey and Beth Ricks, Coldwell Banker
Becky Oliver

Cadiz Eye Clinic / Dr. Scott Sutherland
Cadiz Ace Hardware

G & S Embroidery and Screening

All Interiors - Thomas & Major Properties
Margaret Thomas - Tulip Poplar
Crossfit Serenity

Shipley Outdoors

Southern Exterminators of Cadiz

Values
Value $
$150.00
$150.00
$25.00
$50.00
$35.00
$200.00
$116.00
$50.00
$45.00
$199.00
$50.00
$30.00
$100.00
$35.00
$50.00
$175.00
$175.00
$75.00
$106.00
$30.00
$100.00
$50.00
$250.00
$25.00
$50.00
$250.00
$34.00
$75.00
$100.00
$45.00
$225.00
$270.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$35.00
$180.00
$350.00
$125.00

# of items

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



4/16/2024 (blank) 31689  $50 Gift Certificate for Little River VLet Clinic Little River Veterinary Clinic $50.00 1.00
31723 Carwash- Bag of Tokens- Mark 1 Auto Wash Mark 1 Carwash $56.00 1.00
31731 Portable tool box Wabash $75.00 1.00
31763  $25 El Bracero Gift Card El Bracero of Cadiz $25.00 1.00
31765  Scent Freshies, Candle, and Wax Melts from Lady Luck Bouti( Lady Luck Boutique $50.00 1.00
31766  $50 Gift Certificate- for Custom Embroidery A Little Something Extra by Betsy $50.00 1.00
31769  $50 Gift Certificate- for Full Oil Change- Cadiz Dino Lube Cadiz DinoLube/Lucas Hale $50.00 1.00
31786 Novadell gift card $100 Brame Ag Services $100.00 1.00
31788 1rick of season firewood from Southroad Sawdust Logging L Southroad Sawdust Logging LLC $100.00 1.00
31792  $100 Gift Certificate for spring services for HVAC system Taylor Heating & Cooling $100.00 1.00
31802 Country Ham $68 value Representative Walker Thomas $68.00 1.00
31832 Black Stone griddle & 5 piece professional griddle tool kit ~ Friend of Rotary $325.00 1.00
31842 Vortex Diamonback 10x42 Binoculars Harold Knight $249.99 1.00
31854  Primal Outdoors Ringer Hub Style Ground Blind Harold Knight $139.99 1.00
31897  VIP PASS $96 value US Forest Service Land Between the Lake $96.00 1.00
31931  $25 Gift Certificate- The Sunflower The Sunflower Treats and Coffee, April Stagner $25.00 1.00
31957  (2) Suite Tickets to a Tennessee Titans Pre-Season Game Joe & Ashley Nichols $500.00 1.00
31965 Simply Southern Large Tote, Swig Life 20 oz bottle & Vera Br: Jimmy & Nancy Moore $140.00 1.00
32004  $25 Mr. Mulch Gift Certificate Mr. Mulch $25.00 1.00
32025 $25 Gift Card to "Go Shop" Friend of Rotary $25.00 1.00
32046 Eddy Creek Marina Cap & Coozie Eddy Creek Marina Resort $36.00 1.00
32068 Casey Jones Distillery $25 Gift Card - Comes with a tour and 1 Casey Jones Distillery $25.00 1.00
32079 Gift Certificate towards any facial! Victoria Tyler - Tulip Poplar $40.00 1.00
32084 Linda Copeland Rum Fruit Cake Linda Copeland $50.00 1.00
32094 Dale Earnhardt 1999 “Last Lap of the Century” Tad and Paula Anderson $125.00 1.00
32100 $50 Gift Card to Enhance The Aesthetic & Wellness Co. Enhance- the aesthetic and wellness co. $50.00 1.00
32113 Package includes: $10 gift card, tanning lotion, tanning eyew Trigg Tropics Tanning and Curves - Melissa Long Rogers $100.00 1.00
32138 Demdaco Art Lifting necklace — RISE UP Dustin Gilbert, Realtor $35.00 1.00
32142  $50 Gift Card to Persnickety Pig The Persnickety Pig $50.00 1.00
32204 Handmade Segmented Resin Bowl Eldon Hathaway $35.00 1.00
32215 5 gallons of Tractor Hydraulic Fluid J20A Bluegrass Truck & Trailer Repair $57.43 1.00
32234  Laser Cut Sign of Trigg County Charles "Buggs" Terrell $75.00 1.00
32237 1 Spot for West KY 4-H Camp Trigg 4-H Council $300.00 1.00
33257 Boots Randolph Golf Course at LBSRP Two Rounds of Golf ini Boots Randolph Golf Course at LBSRP $84.00 1.00
33259 One Set of Front Floor Weather Tech Mats 4th & Main Auto Sales $129.00 1.00
33276  2-Hours in-water hull cleaning by certified master diver Barkley Watersports, LLC $180.00 1.00
33613 8 foot fiberglass ladder Trigg Supply LLC $149.00 1.00
33623  $50 Gift Card to Gigi's Boutique Trigg County Chamber of Commerce $50.00 1.00
33628 Free Labwork & Consultation at Optimize U Optimize U $149.00 1.00
33640 $100 Shell Gas Card Cadiz Methodist Men's Group $100.00 1.00
33648 Oil Change Synthetic Christian County Tire & Auto $70.00 1.00
33656 Echo Trimmer H & R Agri-Power $200.00 1.00
33710 Tent, Grill, Cooler, 2 Sleeping bags, Survival Bag Cadiz-Trigg County Tourism $450.00 1.00

(blank) Total $9,149.41 84.00
4/16/2024 Total $9,149.41 84.00
Grand Total $9,149.41 84.00



