Live Auction

					Values	
Beth Day	Beth Hour	Item No I	tem Short Description	Donor	Value \$	# of items
	4/16/2024 (blank)	30002	Lake-Themed Gift Basket	Jason Howell State Senator	\$150.00	1.00
		30017	32 Quart Ultra-Light RTIC Cooler	Trigg County Hospital	\$150.00	1.00
		30423	\$25 Cadiz Pharmacy Gift Certificate	Cadiz Pharmacy	\$25.00	1.00
		30425	\$50 Gift Card to The Little Things Boutique	The Little Things Boutique	\$50.00	1.00
		30437	30 Minute massage	Hands of Health Massage Therapy	\$35.00	1.00
		30468	One night stay at ANY Kentucky State Resort Park Lodge	KY State Parks	\$200.00	1.00
		30472	John James Audubon State Park - Four rounds of Golf includ	i John James Audubon State Park	\$116.00	1.00
		30517	\$50 Gift Certificate to any local restaurant	Goodwin Funeral Home	\$50.00	1.00
		30519	Gift Certificate for One Facial by Kaitlyn Oliver	The Shoppe Kaitlyn Oliver	\$45.00	1.00
		30670	Craftsman Portable Heater	Riddle's 24 Hour Towing & Lockout	\$199.00	1.00
		31001	\$50 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card	Hancock's Neighborhood Market	\$50.00	1.00
		31028	(1) 6 Game Pass for 2024 Hoptown Hoppers Baseball Season	1 Hoptown Hoppers	\$30.00	1.00
		31029	\$100 Hilltop Kash Market Gift Card	Brenda and George Southwick	\$100.00	1.00
		31127	\$35 Gift Certificate Hair Services by Sidney Johnson at Oh, N	1 Hair by Sydney Johnson at Oh, My Stars Salon	\$35.00	1.00
		31137	\$50 Gift Certificate to Hancock's Neighborhood Market	District Jude Matt Schalk	\$50.00	1.00
		31148	Gift Certificate for Emerald Frame Photography	Emerald Frame Photography Boutique	\$175.00	1.00
		31154	"Lake Vibes" Simply Southern Gift Basket	Prickly Peach	\$175.00	1.00
		31156	Hamilton Beach Microwave	Lisa Thomas - Trigg Circuit Clerk	\$75.00	1.00
		31329	2 Tickets - Grand Ole Opray	WKDZ	\$106.00	1.00
		31332	Venison summer sausage with pepper jack cheese	Dale & Michelle Futrell	\$30.00	1.00
		31347	\$100 Gift Card to Southern States	River Bend Farms	\$100.00	1.00
		31360	\$50 Gift Certificate to the Cadiz Family Restaurant	Cadiz Family Restaurant	\$50.00	1.00
		31379	1972 Sports Afield Magazine- Part of Knight and Hale Origin	! Friend of Rotary	\$250.00	1.00
		31422	\$25 Gift Certificate to Hancock's Neighborhood Market	Barkley Plantation	\$25.00	1.00
		31424	\$50 Gift Certificate to Infinity Family Care	Infinity Family Care	\$50.00	1.00
		31438	Stump Grinding- Gift Certificate	West KY Tree Pro's	\$250.00	1.00
		31480	2 Hair Cuts at Stroud's Barber Shop	Stroud's Barber Shop	\$34.00	1.00
		31510	Rum Cake- Penny Wallace	Penny Wallace	\$75.00	1.00
		31544	50 pound bag of KY-31 Fescue	Nutrien Ag Solutions	\$100.00	1.00
		31548	Monty Stagner 9" New York Style Cheesecake	Monty Stagner	\$45.00	1.00
		31549	Stihl MS170 Chainsaw	Derek Wallace Logging	\$225.00	1.00
		31550	Husqvarna 130L Weedeater	Joey and Beth Ricks, Coldwell Banker	\$270.00	1.00
		31553	2 dozen bourbon balls	Becky Oliver	\$50.00	1.00
		31574	Hand Turned Maple Pen to honor the Women of Rotary	Cadiz Eye Clinic / Dr. Scott Sutherland	\$50.00	1.00
		31598	\$100 Gift Certificate to Cadiz Ace Hardware	Cadiz Ace Hardware	\$100.00	1.00
		31649	\$50 Gift Card to G&S Embroidery	G & S Embroidery and Screening	\$50.00	1.00
		31658	\$100 Hancock's Neighborhood Market Gift Card	All Interiors - Thomas & Major Properties	\$100.00	1.00
		31666	Facial with Margaret Thomas	Margaret Thomas - Tulip Poplar	\$35.00	1.00
		31671	Two Hours of Personal Training	Crossfit Serenity	\$180.00	1.00
		31683	Gen-X Cuda Bowfishing Kit	Shipley Outdoors	\$350.00	1.00
		31687	One Residential Pest Spray	Southern Exterminators of Cadiz	\$125.00	1.00

Grand Total					\$9,149.41	84.00
4/16/2024 Total	(DIANK) TOTAL				\$9,149.41	84.00
	(blank) Total	33710	Tent, Grill, Cooler, 2 Sleeping bags, Survival Bag	Cadiz-Trigg County Tourism	\$450.00 \$9,149.41	1.00 84.00
		33656	Echo Trimmer Tent Grill Cooler 2 Steening hags Survival Bag	H & R Agri-Power	\$200.00	1.00
		33648	Oil Change Synthetic	Christian County Tire & Auto	\$70.00	1.00
		33640	\$100 Shell Gas Card	Cadiz Methodist Men's Group	\$100.00	1.00
		33628	Free Labwork & Consultation at Optimize U	Optimize U	\$149.00	1.00
		33623	\$50 Gift Card to Gigi's Boutique	Trigg County Chamber of Commerce	\$50.00	1.00
		33613	8 foot fiberglass ladder	Trigg Supply LLC	\$149.00	1.00
		33276	2-Hours in-water hull cleaning by certified master diver	Barkley Watersports, LLC	\$180.00	1.00
		33259	One Set of Front Floor Weather Tech Mats	4th & Main Auto Sales	\$129.00	1.00
		33257	Boots Randolph Golf Course at LBSRP Two Rounds of Golf in	ກເ Boots Randolph Golf Course at LBSRP	\$84.00	1.00
		32237	1 Spot for West KY 4-H Camp	Trigg 4-H Council	\$300.00	1.00
		32234	Laser Cut Sign of Trigg County	Charles "Buggs" Terrell	\$75.00	1.00
		32215	5 gallons of Tractor Hydraulic Fluid J20A	Bluegrass Truck & Trailer Repair	\$57.43	1.00
		32204	Handmade Segmented Resin Bowl	Eldon Hathaway	\$35.00	1.00
		32142	\$50 Gift Card to Persnickety Pig	The Persnickety Pig	\$50.00	1.00
		32138	Demdaco Art Lifting necklace – RISE UP	Dustin Gilbert, Realtor	\$35.00	1.00
		32113	Package includes: \$10 gift card, tanning lotion, tanning eye	Trigg Tropics Tanning and Curves - Melissa Long Rogers	\$100.00	1.00
		32100	\$50 Gift Card to Enhance The Aesthetic & Wellness Co.	Enhance- the aesthetic and wellness co.	\$50.00	1.00
		32094	Dale Earnhardt 1999 "Last Lap of the Century"	Tad and Paula Anderson	\$125.00	1.00
		32084	Linda Copeland Rum Fruit Cake	Linda Copeland	\$50.00	1.00
		32079	Gift Certificate towards any facial!	Victoria Tyler - Tulip Poplar	\$40.00	1.00
		32068	Casey Jones Distillery \$25 Gift Card - Comes with a tour and	11 Casey Jones Distillery	\$25.00	1.00
		32046	Eddy Creek Marina Cap & Coozie	Eddy Creek Marina Resort	\$36.00	1.00
		32025	\$25 Gift Card to "Go Shop"	Friend of Rotary	\$25.00	1.00
		32004	\$25 Mr. Mulch Gift Certificate	Mr. Mulch	\$25.00	1.00
		31965	Simply Southern Large Tote, Swig Life 20 oz bottle & Vera B	r; Jimmy & Nancy Moore	\$140.00	1.00
		31957	(2) Suite Tickets to a Tennessee Titans Pre-Season Game	Joe & Ashley Nichols	\$500.00	1.00
		31931	\$25 Gift Certificate- The Sunflower	The Sunflower Treats and Coffee, April Stagner	\$25.00	1.00
		31897	VIP PASS \$96 value	US Forest Service Land Between the Lake	\$96.00	1.00
		31854	Primal Outdoors Ringer Hub Style Ground Blind	Harold Knight	\$139.99	1.00
		31842	Vortex Diamonback 10x42 Binoculars	Harold Knight	\$249.99	1.00
		31832	Black Stone griddle & 5 piece professional griddle tool kit	Friend of Rotary	\$325.00	1.00
		31802	Country Ham \$68 value	Representative Walker Thomas	\$68.00	1.00
		31792	\$100 Gift Certificate for spring services for HVAC system	Taylor Heating & Cooling	\$100.00	1.00
		31788	1 rick of season firewood from Southroad Sawdust Logging	•	\$100.00	1.00
		31786	Novadell gift card \$100	Brame Ag Services	\$100.00	1.00
		31769	\$50 Gift Certificate- for Full Oil Change- Cadiz Dino Lube	Cadiz DinoLube/Lucas Hale	\$50.00	1.00
		31766	\$50 Gift Certificate- for Custom Embroidery	A Little Something Extra by Betsy	\$50.00	1.00
		31763 31765	\$25 El Bracero Gift Card Scent Freshies, Candle, and Wax Melts from Lady Luck Bout	El Bracero of Cadiz	\$25.00 \$50.00	1.00
		31731	Portable tool box	Wabash	\$75.00	1.00
		31723	Carwash- Bag of Tokens- Mark 1 Auto Wash	Mark 1 Carwash	\$56.00	1.00